SGM2239xQ
Automotive, 40V,
300mA, Low Quiescent Current
and Low Dropout Voltage Linear Regulator
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
SG Micro Corp
JUNE 06, 2024

JUNE 2024 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2239-1.8Q TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-1.8QTDI6G/TR 1CI
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-2.5Q TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-2.5QTDI6G/TR 1CJ
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-3.0Q TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-3.0QTDI6G/TR 1CK
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-3.3Q TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-3.3QTDI6G/TR 1CL
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-3.6Q TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-3.6QTDI6G/TR 1CM
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-4.2Q TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-4.2QTDI6G/TR 1CN
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-5.0Q TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-5.0QTDI6G/TR 1CO
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-8.0Q TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-8.0QTDI6G/TR 1CP
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-9.0Q TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-9.0QTDI6G/TR 1CQ
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-12Q TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-12QTDI6G/TR 1CR
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-ADJQ TDFN-2×2-6AL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-ADJQTDI6G/TR 1CS
XXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2239-1.8Q TDFN-3×3-8JL -40℃ to +125℃ (TA) SGM2239-1.8QTHI8G/TR
1CTTHI
XXXXX